CanProx Key Tag III
Cansec’s CanProx Proximity Key Tags are small, ergonomic,
and extremely durable, provide excellent read range. They are
equipped with a eyelet for secure attachment to a key ring. They
can be ordered to support certain HID® and AWID® 125 kHz prox-
imity protocols.
•	 Smallest proximity key tags
•	 Ergonomic, and extremely durable
•	 Can be placed on a key ring for convenient entry
•	 Up to 3.5 inches (88 mm) read range
•	 Quick delivery
FOR 125 kHz  READERS
FEATURES
Cutting edge simplicity®
Technology Proximity
Frequency 125 kHz
Operation Passive (no battery)
Type Key Tag
Formats Wiegand (26-bit and 37-bit formats)
Technologies Supported CA-CP3KT-A##: Certain AWID® 125 kHz proximity protocols supported
CA-CP3KT-H##: Certain HID® 125 kHz proximity protocols supported
Material ABS
Color Black and white
Eyelet Standard reinforced eyelet
Marking1 Fob: ID, Cansec web address
Issuing Certificate Card: Facility Code, ID , issue date and issued to
Imaging N/A
Read Range Up to 3.5 inches (88 mm)
Warranty 1 year
Dimensions Fob: 1.25” W × 1.58” H × 0.2” D [32 mm (W) × 40 mm (H) × 5 mm (D)]
Issuing Certificate Card: 2.1” W × 3.4” H × 0.031” D
                                                 [53 mm (W) × 86 mm (H) × 0.79 mm (D)]
Weight Fob: 0.14 oz (4 g),  Issuing Certificate Card: 0.19 oz (5.5 g)
Operating Temperature -35° F to 122° F (-37° C to +50° C)
Humidity 0 - 95% non-condensing
CanProx Key Tag III
CA-CP3KT-A37 (Cansec 37-bit AWID® 125 kHz proximity protocol)
CA-CP3KT-A26 (26-bit AWID® 125 kHz proximity protocol)
CA-CP3KT-H37 (Cansec 37-bit HID® 125 kHz proximity protocol)
CA-CP3KT-H26 (26-bit HID® 125 kHz proximity protocol)
NOTE:
Specify Facility Code and ID Range for Hurricane or third party systems. For SmartLock systems, no Facility
Code or ID Range required.
SPECIFICATIONS
PART NUMBERS
FOR 125 kHz READERS
© 2010-2017 Cansec Systems Ltd. All rights reserved. Cansec®, CanProx®, and Cutting edge simplicity® are the registered trademarks of Cansec
Systems Ltd. AWID is a registered trademark of Applied Wireless Identifications Group. HID, the HID logo, ProxCard, ISOProx, ProxKey, and
MicroProx are registered trademarks of HID Global Corporation, an ASSA ABLOY company. All other trademarks are the property of their
respective owner.
Cansec Systems Ltd. | 3105 Unity Drive | Unit 9 | Mississauga | Ontario | L5L 4L2 | Canada
T (905) 820-2404  F (905) 820-0301 TF 1.877.545.7755
 cansec.com